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How to Apply

Entry Requirements

Programme Description
A Two-year programme for Hospitality Career
aspirants.

Fill in the Wavecrest Application Form online or
obtain it from the front desk at the College, fill it
and return it with relevant credentials.
Register for the current UTME
Log on to the UTME website
Click on Private Polytechnics/Monotechnics
And select Wavecrest College of Hospitality

*** Note that your 1st Choice can be an ND Awarding
Institution.

SSCE/NECO/GCE/WASC – 5 Credit Level passes in
not more than 2 sittings.
Compulsory Subjects for SSCE/NECO/GCE/WASC
Biology or Agric Science or Health Science or Food
& Nutrition or Home Management or Catering Craft.
Others – Any 4 of the following: English Language,
Civic Education, Economics or Commerce,
Marketing, Physics, Mathematics or Statistics,
Chemistry.
Subjects Combination for JAMB (UTME): English
Language (COMPULSORY), three subjects of choice
(WITH EXCEPTION OF RELIGIOUS STUDIES)
Post UTME



Course Outline

Possible Career Opportunities

Introduction to Hospitality
Computer Appreciation
Introduction to Leisure, Reception and Tourism
Professional Ethics
Small Business Management
Research Methods
Food Hygiene and Nutrition
Communication Skills
Bar Operation and Liquor Studies
Laundry Techniques
Pastry and Confectionery 

Front Office Associate (Customer Care Service)
Food and Beverage Production and Service
Housekeeping Operation
Entrepreneur
Event Planner
Tour Guide
Air Attendant
Human Resource Personnel



Fee (For Two Years Programme)

*** Other Fees include:

ITEM

H.M.O.

ADMIN FEE

DEVELOPMENT FEE

TUITION TO BE PAID

ACTUAL TUITION FEE

AMOUNT SUBSIDIZED BY
COLLEGE

MANUALS/WORKBOOKS

PRACTICAL UNIFORMS

STUDENT PRACTICALS

TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE PAID

₦128,000

₦368,800

9,500

40,000

12,500

₦496,800

10,000

35,000

60,500

295,500

YEAR 1

₦139,000

₦490,800

12,500

₦351,800

10,000

YEAR 2

-- --

60,500

262,000

 

40,000

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

₦

OTHER PAYABLE EXPENSES(EXTERNAL)
MEDICALS ₦28,500 



Picture Gallery



Follow us on social media
@wavecrestcollege

All payments must be made into the bank account of the College during registration.
Bank name: Diamond/Access | Account no. 0010546867

75 Adisa Bashua Street, Off Adelabu Street,
Surulere, Lagos, Nigeria.
Tel: +234 909 685 6606, +234 808 396 4840
Email: info@wavecrest.edu.ng
www.wavecrest.edu.ng
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